

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		KRUPP CONSTRUCTION		PACE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	L.S.	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$5,965.00	\$5,965.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		
202-22.30	Removal of Rigid Pavement	S.Y.	53.4	\$95.00	\$5,073.00	\$60.25	\$3,217.35	\$18.00	\$961.20		
203-10.00	Class "A" Excavation	C.Y.	5.9	\$105.00	\$619.50	\$48.60	\$286.74	\$450.00	\$2,655.00		
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	561	\$9.75	\$5,469.75	\$2.75	\$1,542.75	\$4.40	\$2,468.40		
404-12.72	Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Mixture SP125 (PG 70-22)DLP	Ton	1325.3	\$80.00	\$106,024.00	\$73.50	\$97,409.55	\$79.00	\$104,698.70		
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	126.3	\$172.00	\$21,723.60	\$97.25	\$12,282.68*	\$120.00	\$15,156.00		
405-30.20	Type "D" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	44	\$265.00	\$11,660.00	\$97.25	\$4,279.00	\$120.00	\$5,280.00		
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	1154.5	\$3.60	\$4,156.20	\$5.30	\$6,118.85	\$2.58	\$2,978.61		
412-10.02	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 2"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	12544.6	\$2.00	\$25,089.20	\$1.75	\$21,953.05	\$2.30	\$28,852.58		
412-20.00	Sidewalk Grinding	Each	60	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00		
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	10	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$280.00	\$2,800.00	\$95.00	\$950.00		
604-90.50	Replace Precast Inlet Stone and Adjust to Grade	Each	1	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$600.00	\$600.00		
608-60.94	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	297.5	\$69.00	\$20,527.50	\$53.35	\$15,871.63**	\$63.00	\$18,742.50		
608-60.96	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	S.Y.	55.5	\$100.00	\$5,550.00	\$61.20	\$3,396.60	\$67.50	\$3,746.25		
608-60.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	208	\$120.00	\$24,960.00	\$88.50	\$18,408.00	\$81.00	\$16,848.00		
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	260	\$25.00	\$6,500.00	\$25.65	\$6,669.00	\$22.00	\$5,720.00		
609-10.93	Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter (Various Widths), Vertical/Mountable	L.F.	350	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$41.70	\$14,595.00	\$28.75	\$10,062.50		
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,409.00	\$2,409.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00		
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$900.00		
613-10.90	Joint Repair - Transverse, Type III Cement w/Accelerator, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	53.4	\$170.00	\$9,078.00	\$113.60	\$6,066.24	\$561.00	\$29,957.40		
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$36,228.05	\$36,228.05	\$31,814.00	\$31,814.00	\$37,637.30	\$37,637.30		
803-20.00	Strip Sodding	S.Y.	466	\$12.00	\$5,592.00	\$4.00	\$1,864.00	\$25.00	\$11,650.00		
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,723.00	\$1,723.00		
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$369,210.80		\$261,874.43***		\$332,088.44		
COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS											
904-85.05	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Conduit and Pull Boxes)	L.F.	100	\$0.70	\$70.00	\$0.53	\$53.00	\$0.53	\$53.00		
904-85.06	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Sawed Slot)	L.F.	528	\$5.15	\$2,719.20	\$3.52	\$1,858.56	\$3.52	\$1,858.56		
SUBTOTAL COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS					\$2,789.20		\$1,911.56		\$1,911.56		
PROJECT TOTAL					\$372,000.00		\$263,785.99****		\$334,000.00		

* Corrected from \$12,282.67
 **Corrected from \$15,871.62
 ***Corrected from \$261,874.42
 ****Corrected From \$263,785.98